
Spitfire AA810  
Resources for Students 

Education and Apprenticeships 

Employers with own, or links to, Education 

 

BAA Training Aviation Academy www.baatraining.com 

BAE Systems. www.baesystems.com/en/careers/careers-in-the-uk 

British Airways www.careers.ba.com/future-pilots 

British Airways Emerging Talent www.ba.com 

CAE www.cae.com 

EasyJet careers www.easyjet.com 

GKN www.gknaerospace.com 

Gradcracker – where the STEM jobs are www.gradcracker.com 

Heathrow employment & skills academy www.heathrowacademy.co.uk 

Meggitt plc www.meggitt.com/careers/engineering-the-future-with-stem 

Virgin Atlantic www.virgin-atlantic.com 

 

 

 

www.spitfireaa810.co.uk 

Apprenticeships 
 
Aero Academy www.aeroacademy.co.uk 
Airbus www.com/careers/apprentices-and-pupils/in-the-united-kingdom.html 
Air Tanker https://www.airtanker.co.uk/careers 
BAE Systems Apprenticeships www.baesystems.com 
Boeing www.boeing.co.uk/working-at-boeing/graduates-apprentices-interns.page 
British Airways www.careers.ba.com/apprentices 
Career Finder www.careerfinder.ucas.com 
Careers in Aerospace www.careersinaerospace.com 
Cobham plc www.cobham.com/the-group/careers/apprentices 
Employment 4 Students www.e4s.co.uk/jobs/5-airport-apprenticeships.htm 
Find Apprenticeships www.findapprenticeships.co.uk/aerospace-apprenticeships 
GE Aviation www.geaviation.com 
Hot courses abroad www.hotcoursesabroad.com 
Institute for Apprenticeships & Technical Education www.instituteforapprenticeships.org 
Martin-Baker Apprenticeships - Martin-Baker www.martin-baker.com 
Prospects www.prospects.ac.uk 
QinetiQ Apprentice Training School www.qinetiq.com/careers/apprenticeships 
Raytheon www.jobs.raytheon.com/uk-graduate-and-apprenticeships 
Rolls-Royce plc www.rolls-royce.com 
SI>UK www.studyin-uk.com/studyuk/aerospace-engineering 
SpaceCareers.UK www.spacecareers.uk 
Space Universities Network www.spaceuniversitiesnetwork.ac.uk/space-courses 
Study Portals, Bachelors www.bachelorsportal.com 
Thales www.thalesgroup.com/en/europe/united-kingdom/careers/apprenticeships 
The Apprenticeship Guide www.apprenticeshipguide.co.uk 
The Complete University Guide www.thecompleteuniversityguide.co.uk 
Top 10 UK Aviation Universities www.aircharter.co.uk 
Top Universities www.topuniversities.com 
What Uni www.whatuni.com 
 
 

The following points of contact are useful starting points for finding more 
detailed information on your potential career paths: 
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